
cs-at:t-2d. 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: Floating Dock Improvement Projects CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~#~1 ______ _ 

Wilson Neck and Edwards Road Floating Docks DATE: April 13,2010 

CONTRACTNUMBER: ----~C=M=1=5=3~5 __ __ 

TO CONTRACTOR: SteMic Enterprises, Inc. 

Reason for Change Order: 
COR#l $ 2,800.00 Remove Tree @ Edwards Road. 
COR#2 $ 689.00 Additional work to widen parking area for blue striping. 
COR#3 $ (1 ,0 12.00) Shorten Sidewalk and down footer by 30' @Wilson Neck. 
COR#4 $ {3,050.00) Remove Extra Floatation from Floating Docks. 

Original Contract Sum .................................................. . 

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. 

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order ............................ . 

$ 91,764.00 
_Q 

$ 91,764.00 
0 
~ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) ......................... . ($ 573.00) -

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order. .................... . 

APPROVED BY: ~1.lL 
Project Manager (Department Head) 

APPROVEDBY: tb..l~ dJ:fO 
Contract Mana~~ 

$ 91,191.00 

DATE: L/-1"&-ID 

0 
co 

DATE: '-\. - ..;)d- \'G 

0 

APPROVED BY: ~,j . . / -

DireotOiOfo ~~ & Budget 
DATE: --~~~-$~~----f~'1bcJ ~ I c::5 ,.. 

@5/tu 
-o 0~ :::0 

-t(') 
(Jl ~PI 

po ~~ :K (;)0 s ... .. • N • ~ ;;!! 
......o4 

DATE: ~-4----~~~---



Section 2 - Form NC09-036-10 
SAMPLE 

Nassau Cou':"lty County [] 

Contractor 0 

Field. 0 

Other 0 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

PROcTECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 

DATE: A \>2A L i) z.c l c 
---'--=--- •=t--···-· 

l-\1'-p Yfit-kD'>re 1l\fli lS CONTRJ\CT NUMBER: \ [(!0[ ~,l-Ot 

TO C:ONTRACTOR: 5ic,L{iC (/n Ri-J.Iti?eS .Jt-\C..-

---------------------· ---------

Th,e Contract is_ c~anged as_ follows: Q.' • •'f 

I) K~.(iJE TR-ee C£.. t::£\t~,~o;t(.!jS td. if' ~ct-( -L-L 

zj f,o_ d\ +-i {~l.i A-L \( [; Lk. 'TU 1JJ ~ 0 f~- 'PA-1UC U\ ,.\£.~A FOIL BLUE :t.---n:_.~ p;;,; c;, _ 1 /_;;_f[ (:0 
3': ")f.iC(.:..fFL SiiJi:-J.ttTLI(_ .t..U\) t>C>......:u rcc:re,z -~3D'\!)\!_:;\<;,(( Lic.d:. t i/-13 t:1. 

4\ K~'iCvr=. E.r·!l'..; R..CI-:TA--licL: fUK j:..-LD.,-ih.:t bcdc::, fi "l;J.'Stlt_ __ 

Clriginal Ccntract Sum. 

:<ct change by Previous Change Order 

Con:ract SCJm Prior to Thi.s Change Order 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) 

~ew ContL-act Sum, Including this Change 
Order 

$ -e--
------------ ·- ----

c1 1 \({ \. nc 
$ ___ , ____ - v ----------

The Cor:tract Time for substantial completion will b~ increased) (decreased) 
(t:nchanged) by 55' days. '-------·- · 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to the 
Contract and all provisions of the Contract shall apply hereto. 

RECOMMENDED BY: 

ACCEPTED BY: t/ 13 ~;[: 

Approved by; DATE: --- ·--------· 
Board o£ County Commissioners or designee 

32 



Butch Jones 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Sal Marte'!i :smareJL@ull:lc :om: 
TuesdayFebruar_,l3 z;·.; "45M/ 
Butch .ores 
Updatec Pr·c rg 

6L;tch w1th the iower freeboard the u~dats or1c:r.g 'lC 0c -·g a I t"le ra:! a;·o gangways v.·: · te s·'c ~:,·:: 

Sal Martelli 
Regional Sales Manager 
Crane Materials International 
770.933.8166 x 1143 1 Fax: 770.933.83E3 
Toll Free: 1.800.256.8857 x 1143 

srrartelluS:Vcmilccom 1 www.cmisheetplling.com 



4501 C:n:k -:~ P:;rl-w,ty STl>:':"-:'<1 
Atlant;;~ (~,~\1rglr~ l "SA ~O?<~t; 

!I ill 
rn: 

~!clmc l:lllt'fl'fl'-'-'"· Inc. 
1''-':::tluid LS4J 
r.,n !1,1,1 cl>, n_ -~-''' ,., 

SALES QUOTATION 
AND 

ORDER FORM 

Ship 
To: 

CO\T.\CI "\.-\:\IE: 
OFfiCI-. PHO\E: 

Buh:h J\•ne-. 

~'l·J4X I -:-1-D 
HO\IE PUO\E: 

<TSTO\lER '\:0. r(•rm': 

J'.\(;E: l'<:gc: I ,,t 3 
()l on '-l'\fHrJ~: :;'.~ ,., 

()l OTE H\TF: Jl/~cli~!KI'i 

f>O# OR JOB \ \\H.:i:' -~ -/ / , 

"km~e· fnlcrpri,c<. Lk 
Wd'<'ll ,"il\:1.. A: I. J'-•lli\J, R.•c~d 
~~~~~-> .. c!l_j {.·~·UIH~. f L 

I·\ X VI.: :' '9--lX I -3'<n3 
CLLL J•tu.>~t·>: r : .. ~'}; 3J.iJ~t<~r\.~ 

TER\IS S liUlTI.Y F:'\FOIH El> SALESPI:RSO" NA!\H. 
P .. illl SL·hm:tz PJ~ i'll D~·L,{.T) I 112'< DlJ.I'\(jl'E'\CY Cll\RCES 

<)l\ <)RIJEREll IT HI 

60C1· .. '5 a:u:-n t~ame. dCCI\1ng anc 

~i.JL' ~· enclosed fiOai frame filiOO WI:.'~ 

r10Q'<J po!J~ethane 'oam .. PT p;ne 1e'ider. 

12' a~c1m c.eats. remlorc~ boiled 
con;,ect10n ~etwee;"'. ac~CK sectiCPlS 

Sa'""' as 8' x 30' sec:1on spec/ .. ccll'! 

to" Eawards Road Boat Ramo Loca~~~.x! 

l \I 

SP \ 1.:\ 

:;n E\ 

C\IT PRICE EXTE'\J>I.J) PRH 'I: 

- Ji I - ' :; \) •il 

!),,,~ Alum. Full f1 \ 12' :-Pl.. I \ . .?~~ '''·~fl~ 

Pnn·ha~er i~ ... oh.·l~· rcspun.l\itllt.• for dt.·l~·rmioin~ tht t•ff<:•(·tht•nc~""· 'IUitahiJit~, and ,,aft·t.\ of an.\ particular u'•oc 1)r appikatiun nf Uw pn,dtH:(. Sdlcr d1)t" nt~t 

"arrant an~· desi~u,. tn;!int·rriu~o:. ur ht\laJlation nf spe.:ifrr ~lrurture~. Sl'llt:r i..; not n:...:pon~ihlt· for ddhl.:r~ d('la~· .... in~laiJatiun rate~. 11r an~ ron ... tqut·nlial 
dama~t .. ., .. \n~· dalm' ar~: J.::IIH"rnt"d h) tht.· applicable t:Xf)rt·S~Pd l imitt·d \\nrrant~ for t·~dt spt·dfir produd. SIH•P dr~ ... wing."' u( ru ... cnm 11rndurts an' for 

fahrkation nppro\;tlonh, C\fl n•mplit•' willl State and} t•dnal mat trial ,uppl~ unti!it':uinn rntuin·m••nl\ <tn l'rnjt•t'b, 

L t)unli.'d Prit-t....:: \,1:1<...!. f~t; .~i; {L~ .. 1. Chang:-t• ke;rut•st": f!:;l ... t hl ": .,, + ~~-;· ,,nd .td.;wu '1\ ·~h \· .. -11\.T ,:\. SHk'­
G.\. ()ttL'\, :'\C, "'U. '\.) ~tr1d \ \ .<11.: tb\ IL''··-rnr.-.r:.:!!t 1. ~•l PwL iu..,t·r 4. Shipplrq.!: H >H P·:m1 Sdk·r \~ :: ,~·~,'~1 n!l -~~~)(i {•' 

"'1) P<n~·~;:t-..t.'~ ·\r~ .... ~.h:H<t.!l<j: ,"t1~.r ... hH "'nn::JJ1·d (.!~···kJ~. ,nwir;;:.: <~I .,1.1\',-:'" ·.,-: ''•t·h!.~·d '•· Fu:-,_h:h\'i ~. 'Frdghr ('laim..,~ 
; .· .. p~·~: ... _;,i(' f:z,, Jr.:~ •(n.Lng :irtd ;n-.p .. : ... ::;n~ .:P 1;-~:.:c."i;il~- t:fhH1 l:lt· ~- ,.\;,__::1: h.,,··. 

l ' 

(!~ 

6.l<t:turn.,·: >;_:~i~_l.:Jd~ilXf.Ll)i\·'t;~L H.t~y~~v-.t ... :(\: 1'-'~lJITl' Jl!-.; ... 1 he lll<1tk v.n:.:\;; •\.!ltm• Jir d;.;-. ;1 ,t· 1;( \,·~ 1,' k_l'1>:';)" 

:t" p,l~,..i..~l_l';f'1t!, cu,wn: PrndlJ!.::-.; -\Ji ">i~h,, :in: ::r..l (';J.11fln1 hv t'~'·il:;I.'J 7.ln\oin· h~rnl ... ~ "·' Jh'' ',,. 
\kil :....;:.;<..'r;~-: .:\.t:~:~-. N .. J)un.·ha~t·Ordcr~; ;.:onL:.:min~~-n.' t('I!:J" condirto!: .. n>1.!\~ P·; --~~~:r.;! .,_.d '\it:o d~~·w,: ~:d· ... > i):-.L·J IJ, (·~utrelh·dtkdcn: \o1. ~-..l!.::l:~L 



JIDh 
.:!501 c,r,lc ~.;; P<.~r~"a! STE-5.'''' 
-\il:nn" Ge,n,:Ja l'SA ?-O.>_<<J 

Bill 

rn: 
Stt'rnic· En~>:rpri'l''. Inc. 
1 r>..:::n Old t.:s .:11 

J ·n \1: c>r,. ll. '~''J I:'. 

SALES QUOTATION 
AND 

ORDER FORM 

Ship 
T<t: 

CO'\TACT '\.\'\H.: 
OFFICE PIIO'\E: 
110\H PHO'\E: 

Bwch Jllil<'' 

2:<'L.:l~ I- i 14 ' 

Term': 

I' \CI·.: [';,,_:,· :: • •I 

C)LOTE '\l \!IlL~: :">-->-I~ 

Ql C lTI-. D -\TL: 

PO# OR JOB '\.\!\IL 

St,·mic Enli:rpn'c''· In' 
Wil"•n '\c·c~ ,\: EJ\\;tnh l\;·dd 

,1'\:J ... ,,!u C llllnt:. Fl 

F \X'\(}.: 2.''!-4:-i I __ -:;_-;;,<. 

CELL Pfi()~E: t 2.;~.J 1 -~-H 1-()3h4 

P\(;J-.~: 

TE~\fS STRH 'TI.Y 1·.:\FOR( ED (TST0\1FN '\0. 

; ! I'! 
SALESPERSO"' '\.\\H 

P~ur Schmiu f\1~ tHI Dl~ll\cr~ I 112'( [)EIJ'\()lT'\l\ CH\I{(;LS 

same as 8' x 30' Dock Sectlo'l c;s;;d !or 

Gar'v.ily Lana ·1g 

C:.mg<\av DR I -.\hun 4' \ ."'·0 

6061· T6 alum f· arne. doci-:"1Q anc 

weided trussed ratlrng •''''" weideo 
p;o.e;s ard _,o,oA. grab ra·i. nrnged O''e 

end. railers. Lread a no wear ~lates the 

orhe' e~d. 100PSF Ll. l '80 Def! 

Pik GLJidt' E\1 J l<iilil'r 12 i:-+ 

J'a'l. Fxempt '\u: 

SlJ) 1:.\ 

IT 

P'un:hasrr is !"olcJ~ n.·~JWO"'ihll' for dt'tcnnining the cfft-cthenl's\. suitahilily. LIUd ;..:afcl.\ nf an~ particular U'i.L' nr applit:atiun •~I tht· produc1. ScJlt·r rlH1:' nul 
"a.rr;,~nl an~· dt""iigiL,_eag_in~ering~ or in_..;lallatinn llr ...;pt•cifie s1n1e1nn:'. Selh·r is uot respon..,;ihle fflr ddht.'r~ dda~s. in,lallalinn rah:'~ nr an~ t"fJfl.,.<'qliL'IIliai 

d:<m:o!!e,, .-\r" dainh art'~"' t•rn(·d h~· !h(• applin•ble esprl'Sst·d l.imill'd \\arran!~ for l'arh sperilit- pmdut·t. ShOJI drawinc' "f nt'lom produrh are for 
fahril·ation appro\·al nnh. ( "\tl {'OIHpli(·';\ ~ ith ~l.ah· and "Ft·dtTal malt.:Tial ~o.,·upply nnhfinuion n:quirl'ntt:nf_;,; un Prnjt'"(·t;,. 

l'EJ<..H_)· ami ( 0.\lJJTIOS.\' o(.,A.LJ-.:· I. c..)uuh'd Prices; ~tr:..~ \,1.1:J !(1; _'\(;I )a;" 2. ChaiiJ!l' }h·que'-'1.'\: rllU·--i !'t ir. ,, fllll-:t' :.~.d ;,_:~fi:\" i;.,;~:t-~~ h\ \:.'lit'i J. ~~~~(> ... 
T:;IH"S: :'vt \·;t'(~·, ~>d't.'; t!12n :\L C.-\ 1·1. (. \ OH_ !_.-\_ '-:(', \'J. \.'Y ;trh] \'\.ilL" d:c ll''P'':l'rh;ll~! t': p,-,-,--1;,\'-C: -l. Shippin~: H lH PL:;-1 ~~'fL.·r v, ..,!_•!,•::: r;;~·\!r.~~.i ,,: 

~!up·~-,,,,, .d1d ·,_,J! n:-~ ~tn!:..''' '"/h·~'Jl"H:d i".' PLJ·,·k.t-,er -\n" at.idilh 1'1::l t."l"-" rm "\'l\:Jfie•.lt..Jrricr:-... rnutq;:: ••! "·'~"'it.-;·, v.di ht i'Ih·d ,,, P .. r,_ ·,,l..,.,., 3. l'rcighf Clainp .. : 
t\.Jf·~·";:: ... c·r '" ~t''l'tl;~--rt""l\e l<•i .:rio~ahq,r ~tnd :n-.,pl~L.Il.,.l;: ,;)I !D.Jit'ri~:l' \l;)t~il :l!Tl\;,] -\ d:-i\t'l '-I5'J1Jilli\" 1_'\ idL'[h'P:~· d.t ll.I~'L''-- n: 'tlPti;t;.·~· .... l."·l· :rl·d ·n ;'iit· ~; l \.\:·!: 

c·~orn~·l ft. 1-l.t·IIJrn\: ~~S2.~_l·u ,. \):;; Pr1:;dtJL'l . RcqLL'i ... ·.,r r L·: ~rrn ... nu.-.r !•c !11:1u~· : n v. r:t• n~ ..., ir hin i ( J ,L:' , d 1\·L·.!li ;.nd 1' ~\i l! 1 • tlllitllit~rl i, H1 , l!' \~'! it·r R., 1 u n "-. 

;'1\:--.: l•·· ... >-;;pf)'.'d b,ll..'i-: (re·;~:,, ;'a':'.~i;f v.-i;Jt.n !Od.l_, ... •.)f~'l'f)I"-IL~,! ~l'h.l v.-!li in •. :u ;_ ]~J~ ~_·-..w;.krr:~! !('L'. ( rL\iti ,.-; n 1,n,: :.·~· ·--.x;:! ::H uP<>t.i ;r\1,J;..,.·: ·~-~\.!':;\; -:1-,;dv;Jt',t 

',,,,,;.~. \;· r Jr ... ,)n::in:l! p;:" L,:-=,~-~.,: Cii__--.!.\,rll P:-oJu .. .-i ... : ~11 ''"'' ~tk Jin.:il ;end ... ·~:nnor hL- Tl';u~n~-d 7. lnn~in: lcTnl"': L.;:,·:.: :~<· ·th'rJh ~~r,· '--t.d~:tY! :'-1 .: \ ;,' ;- ["It'! 

~k-:1!·~; .. ·.'", \ ~..h;~;~;_·_ X. Pun-h:l~t· Order': CdHairin~ ;;n; tcr;n.., tH "-on;:L;ip;;-.. ~:'u-..\ hL' ~;dJIPJ~li:d .... dil ;)ij, ·..:~~h'>.i S~;k'" j )J._~~-~ fJ. ( 'ancdlt:d Ordt·r,: ~~·!,-Cu-..l.,;tu_ 

L~ ,_I.J~<l ;_·c -!lh•>."Ci in~~ I .. ·~::-l~'ciL.i!itH~ ,-t"<.'. c~! ... !Pill F'nt-J~.!..>;J~ .-\llchM;l..· .... 1ft.' c;_d ... ·ui~l!l.'d t);;'-.~·.-.f ,:\ ... ·If--.\'> lPd:rr~:d. 10. l>t•p(P .. it_r.. (tJ ___ -,_: __ ~I_!_l_l_ __ P_~{l; __ i_:l_..,_! __ ~ i<' ... '<l:llllh'r"1\.l' 

~~ ·\;.;:·-~ .... _ ... _ ... (-, \ · ·,_.;·n _.:!·•:-i;.·:!h•n I L Slorag.tt 1-'t.·t·s: Clmr~c' v..il hl' h.tk,J 1!:'1 UrdL'l'" hl'ld .•p ~"~· -....hiplh·n; h_\- :!;,· ..._u--.hl'h'r 1!. \pplic-ahlt L~tw: ih:." t·:,·h~,.._-\1.~:: 

..,L, l~t-·\ t.'rn~·ll :)~ ~: t~_· ::.\\ .... ni' \he Sr ah: 'd { ~t-, l!'~l :1. I J .. \("C('pla net: I ht·rL·h~ .::t?l;.'l' ~ 1 1 ; be ~tl•tn ~· Jc; 'n r... ;.1 ·1d ~-, 11 it.: !l i' ,n_'- 1 L, ... ,_-. lJ!! :·.: .. \ ;, ;ll ~ i b ;: p:-, l ~··, '>\ .:tkd ih' r ~·· ~ 1 

I lln~·r,t<m~_.tfi:~'iigning, thi' S.\LL<; (,)l'OT-\TIO'\ hN-,Hnc< "''ORDER and i< a hindin~ nmtrarl rmt't' a<T<·pt(·d In \'\II in \1\anta 

' -..... \ 

X ,, -~~(, ~t 
\..: h ,. c~ (~.., •'flit~ '-{~;:.:~~ 

(__U t ~'----'\ 
I hit' 

GATOR DOCK ~-MARIM 



4_~1_11 Circle 7:'i P;,•li\;II SJf'.:'_i7fJ 
_\;bntrL Geor~;c, US\ .:.o~.:,q 

Bill 

'Jo: 

Stemi.- Ln~t·rrrhl''. lm _ 
Jh-L'i't)id l S '"I 

hH1 '11:-tT,_ lL .'.;•Ji ~ 

SALES QUOTATION 
AND 

ORDER FORM 

CO'\TALT "\AI\IE: Burll1 JtHlL'' 

OFFICE PHO'\E: 
HO\IE PIH>"\E: 

Cl STO\IFR '\II. Tt·rms: 

f'_\(;~,: l'rl~_,, '"I 
()l OH. '\l \11H.H: :'XX : 

()UHF lHTL: llf:l4,~illl'l 

PO# OR .JOH "\-\\IE: ' -:.;:-

Stc'llllc Lnterpri,,·,_ Inc· 
\\:I son 1\L'ck & I ,]1\ ,,;(!, J<, ,,,,] 
'\:l"dll ( ··-•Uill\. I 

FAX '\0.: 

CELL 1'110"\1 
P \(;~ R: 

IER\1~ STIW TU E'\FOIHlJ) S \LESPERSO'\ :\.\\IF 
Paul Sc·hmll/ P:i) ,,n [),·[1\<:r) I l/2''' DEJJ'\QtE'\CY CII-\I{(;Ls 

Shipping Imt ru•·tion.;: 

6061 ~ T 6 aLr-n rr~echanical Olckt:)i 

oer FDOT i'•Of:x 860-001 _ fTI!!l f,r,,srr 

5061- T6 aium ::>:CKf~t r;::. r··.g Writ'~ 

m-c~an•ca! prcl-.e!s FDOT OPL 1ndex 

Jl 860-001, srce mount eo 10 ciock 'ra:~c. 
5' long W!:h 3 e_xtensior:s at 90 degre&s 

Ten. E\l:mpt '\u: 

\P_\ 1._\ 

I ;\I\ 

'uhtutal 

Sale' Ta\ 

Iota I 

';(\I)() l)i! 

S.W.fi99.'W 

:! .. ~X I. 9'1 

~:!.OX I.XIJ 

l~1rcha~er i~o sol Pl.' H'"t(t{IU ... i~lt: fur rh.•1t.•rmining lhr t.'O't·ttiu.>nt''"· "tuitahillt).. and safet,\ of an.' partlcutar 11.;.;e or applit·atiun ~~f tht pr,,doct. ~cller doe~ not 
""arrt.wl au.' dl"'i~n'~ t·n~ine«.·ring. or in.,.taJiation of '-Pt.'dfk qnu:tnn,. ~dlt>r is not r('SJ)Un~ihlt rur delht•ry dday .... in ... udlafiHn r~JI(''· or an~ l'OIJSl .. (flH~utial 

damagt?<\. Au_,. daim' iJrt.: ~U\ crrred h_,- the appJici:ihk cxpn.""'-l'd Limited \\arrant~ fur «.·a~.:h "'Pt.·dfie product. Shop dra'"ifli!-' of t.'U'-Wm produrt.' art fr•r 
fahric<Jti•Hl appnl\ al on I_,. I '\\1 (O.IIJI)Iit·~ with Sr;.ttl' .and •-\·d{Tal material 'uppl.' uotifka•ion n·ttuiremt·nt~ on Projt'«.'l!'-. 

l'!.na~~ ... : l):,t'~·, tt:h'! i!l;!n /;.J. C-\. rL '~ \ (lit L -\ ~"C. :"<.1 \ y ;md \'-\ :J't' lh\ Jt''jl•l'l'-.hll;t> td Pi11t'Lj'<(') ~- Shipr)ing.: h IH [ 1]Ji'\ s~'!i-· ',\ ! ,,_·)~··: ,'lt'::;d.: ,.r 
... :. ;1;:q:p· •. :11: ··,,t;:n:~ uP·-.·, ... ~rlt'L'l!"it·d L ... _, P.:r;,·h,i'~·~ \~1_\ ,H_1di1r;;n;,i (.'P'I~ r~~r 'f't'Liii\·d L:~;T:~·r ... _ r-tLd~1·; or "-L'i'\Jc'L'' v . .-i:i hv ~i:k·d Pu~ .. :r,~~,~-: -:.. l'rt·i;::ht ('I aim ... : 

P.::,:i:: .... r: ·" '•''f'~H"l<h;~~ ~- 1 ! :t~JI(i:.iJ. 1 nf ~~n.J :''-Pl\.:!.n~~ :tii 1:1atvn~:l'- upon ;nT:,-:i! ·\ ,'r;\L'! .... ;~n;rlllr\' ;,'\id:..-:lul~:' (;1:11.-!!'·> 11 '1;un::;--'t' i' u·qc.J :'d '•: !;·l· .1 ~-;.~-n: •··!" 
.:,:::1.·' tr. H't'turn ..... : ,~.:::L .. ~-~~!...~2_1_·_~_-, ___ J__'_u_~j~,.:: · kt·c·~~ ....... ;. i111 •~..•tu;·n, HJU;-.r bt• r'li1tk' 'xr!tt;i~ \~trl:in l!l J.t:v' .>! -~· .. c·pi a;-d · t~': ~.:t'~L' i•ri,:: .tu:~t<>i .: '\;·:it! g, ·;:n; .... 
rL~:,l ·\: '1::'i'"'-: :1:1~··, lrc:_:.~h! ;->:q~~ri(; \\-it!l:P ttl d:t~ .. ~~~ <i!'ilf'!l'.;:: an~-i \l !;h:di :, 2:"'( r:' .... t>~~h.itn: k~·. l.'rL·d:! ~;1:· .•;il\ hv !,_q U'\:._b,'d !'1<-Jdu~i L· ,,p:t'•' :··, ' .. •c':i~';l' 

~···H~: '•. ,.:::T1~l.l f';J'-'i-.rt~:>n~: (_~t_~1_()I)_i .. _Ef~HhH .. -; .... : _·\!] :·<h''- .J'\' ~·:n~tr .,::d ~.-~i11fhl1 h~· rl'!iH'rll\i. 7. Jnntin• tl'rnt ... : !.J!t p::>lli('ilh :;;-~· :\) ;; '"' :··,·r 
,k T~ .. Jl'll~· <i;::.u;:_.:t' K Purcha"-•··()rdcr..,: ._\m\aininf' a~·-; 1u:n~ t'l ~llild'i:••!.'- ;:.,h1 hl:>tJhFii:tl·d \\J;h tiJi..., ,j;;).\~ ".,d:-. tl;ll;,·t. 9. ('t~nl'clh•d ()nkr': ~'!E.::_i..:.!.: .. :.l: .. !.!_ll 

L.rod~ ~ifl.' .... ub:c ... ·t ·\' .\ j()' .... ~,:·~~·:l;~!i!H' ke_ (~.:._l.Htl Pr0.~t!,;l.~_:·3: \ii l'l:M . .S.:t'" J!c L:d._'\il;ikd ~);;;,,•d t!!l l'(l .... l•- :r~~'l:ll<d. JU.Dt·pu ... Hs c.:L .... \\'!l,, __ P:(>;:\,J._·l·· ~y:, 1;,; ._.)\l!l\!t'f:l-,' 

dr.::\ol.:ri:". -~ 'i: r•l·~:;- ::(1:,\.;1;1'1~\ 11. Slnr~lJ!l' F(~~: CiJargC"- .~r;! hv ;\!:iL\1 \111 ()n .. ~t-r .... hl-lll UJ' (;-('-!!1 ,]l~p.l!\";ii )\~ !ht' ~-.,, .... l(•il!L"' 12. .. \pplicahlt• L;p,.\·; !hi\ \r;;l''>.(ll!\>1'1 

.... t;;J!! h· .. ' _;;,'\ ,T!~;,·(U··~ .. \" ',i thv ' 1 .J~': ,q· (.ienr:!J:t 13. ·\('cepl:.utf'(1: I ilL·:· .. ·!..,_\ :i~·:t'l' 1·~ dlL_· :thl\t.' :.,_•n1i~ ah..ll·Pn,Ji'. ,orh 1 n:-... ,__·(·,,~; ··.!, · :__:~--tl ;u -~ ~··· <~1:l·d hv!c 

lund•:~stanrlth~t up~ ,;gniu~. this SALE~ Ql OTATIP' lwmme' nn ORIJEf{ and is~ hindin~ mnlrarl mH·;• acc('pl<:d ht t \tl "' \!lanta 

1:-+-c-" ,\ .. . --~ ~ ·c/ 7 ~ , / -
-f- ----'~-----___/~-'---- -"*· -- .. ~ ,_ --/ X 

.,-.:F)-''':~;:;':!''?' r_'"''( 
\... /\.!...__ -v' 

GATOR DOCK t HARIHe 



CAPITAL PROJECT ADMINISTRATION 

~ 
I 

PAYMENT SUMMARY 
PROJECT: Floating Dock Wilson Neck & Edwards Road 
CONTRAC1 SteMic 

v New Contract 
Original Change Sum (including 

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Contract Sum Orders change orders) 
10-262 Original PO Balance $ 91,764.00 $ 91,764.00 

1 Change Order # 1 $ - $ (573.00) $ (573.00) 
2 $ - $ - $ -
3 $ - $ - $ -
5 $ - $ -
6 $ - $ -
7 $ - $ -
8 $ - $ -

$ -
TOTAL CONTRACT VALUE: $91,764.00 -$573.00 $91,191.00 

Line 1 Line 3 
01720572-563772 01720572-563707 
Wilson Neck BR Edwards Road BR 

CHANGE ORDER #1 SUMMARY PO Line Balance $49,620.00 $12,144.00 

COR# 1 $2,800.00 $0.00 $2,800.00 
COR# 2 Split $689.00 $344.50 $344.50 
COR#3 $ (1,012.00\ $ (1,012.00\ 
COR# 4 Split $ (3,050.00) $ (1 ,525.00\ $ (1 ,525.00) 

$ (573.00) $ (2,192.50) $ 1,619.50 

PO Line Bal $47,427.50 $13,763.50 

Page 1 SteMic PO Recap 



.. 
NASSAU COUNTY 

0 BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
76347 Veterans Way 
Suite 4000 
Yulee, FL 32097 

8 
I 
L 
L 

T 
0 

r--

v 
E 
N 
D 
0 
eli 

001 
NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISS 
76347 VETERANS WAY STE 1010 
YULEE FL 32097 

STEMIC ENTERPRISES, INC 
16420 OLD US 41 
FT. MYERS FL 33912 

Vendor Phone Number I Vendor Fax Number I Requisition Number 

....-

Purchase Order 
Fiscal Year 201 0 Page 1 of 0 

TI-llS NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES, 
PACKAGES AND SHIPPING PAPERS. 

Purchase 
Order# 1 0000262-00 

STATE SALES TAX CERTIFICATION NUMBER: 
85-8012559204C-5 

FEDERAL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 
59-1863042 

~ NASSAU COUNTY RECREATION DEPT. 
1 45195 MUSSLEWHITE ROAD 
p CALLAHAN, FL 32011 

Delivery Reference 

Date Ordered Vendor Number f Date Required Freight Method/Terms 

01/06/201 0 12758 

DepartmenULocation 

PARKS & RECREATION 

Item# Description/Part No. Qty I UOM Unit Price Extended Price 
WILSON NECK- FLOATING DOCK IM I 

The. Above Purchase Order Number Must Appear On All Cprrespondenc~ - Packing Sheets And 8il s Of 
Ladrng 

1 WILSON NECK- FLOATING DOCK IMPROVEMENT 1.0 EA $49,620.000 
PROJ-81D# NC09-036 

01720572- 563772 $49,620.00 

2 EDWARDS ROAD BOAT RAMP IMPROVEMENT 
PROJ-81D# NC09-036 

49791579- 563707 $30,000.00 

3 EDWARDS ROAD BOAT RAMP IMPROVEMENT 
PROJ-BID# NC09-036 

01720572- 563707 $12,144.00 

* * * * * * • • GL SUMMARY * * • • • * • • 

01720572- 563707 
01720572- 563772 
49791579- 563707 

RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER 
BY: ________________________ __ 

DATE ______________ __ 

12,144.00 
49,620.00 
30,000.00 

1.0 EA $30,000.000 

1.0 EA $12,144.000 

PO Total 

$49,620.00 

$30,000.00 

$12,144.00 

$91764.00 


